
Подаци о кандидатима

42441

42442

42443

42444

42446

42447

42449

42450

42452

42453

Бр. 
приј.

Стојадиновић Филип

Стевановић Невена

Бјелановић Татјана

Митровић Алекса

Лујић Ива

Станковић Богдан

Веселиновић Андријана

Тејић Филип

Стојановић Матеја

Шербула Вук

Презиме и
име

Дејан

Момчило

Бранко

Горан

Милан

Саша

Борислав

Дејан

Срђан

Бранислав

Родитељ

 5.00

 4.06

 4.53

 4.88

 4.76

 3.50

 4.00

 3.43

 3.33

 4.87

1.

 4.92

 4.11

 4.60

 5.00

 4.72

 4.00

 4.08

 3.54

 3.57

 4.67

2.

 4.83

 4.81

 4.54

 4.80

 4.53

 3.53

 4.22

 3.25

 3.57

 4.83

3.

 4.85

 4.73

 4.69

 4.79

 4.53

 3.86

 4.50

 3.36

 3.15

 5.00

4.
Нагр.

Геоинформатика

Грађевинарство

Геоинформатика

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Студ. прог.

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

Сала

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Док./

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Фас.
У Успех по разредима



Подаци о кандидатима

42454

42455

42457

42458

42460

42461

42463

42464

42466

42468

Бр. 
приј.

Милојевић Синиша

Ивановић Будимир

Видојевић Нађа

Лишчевић Петар

Стојановић Дијана

Костић Марија

Цветковић Даница

Томић Анастасија

Лончаревић Богдан

Јанков Теодор

Презиме и
име

Милован

Небојша

Дејан

Срђан

Марко

Милосав

Саша

Рајко

Горан

Зоран

Родитељ

 3.21

 4.60

 4.80

 4.93

 4.65

 4.53

 4.88

 4.66

 4.67

 2.46

1.

 3.75

 4.43

 5.00

 4.79

 4.67

 4.00

 4.94

 4.73

 4.94

 3.00

2.

 3.85

 4.43

 5.00

 3.71

 4.19

 4.28

 4.93

 4.53

 4.92

 3.00

3.

 3.92

 4.38

 5.00

 3.50

 3.73

 4.07

 5.00

 4.92

 5.00

 3.43

4.
Нагр.

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Геодезија
Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Геоинформатика
Геодезија

Геоинформатика
Геодезија

Студ. прог.

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

Сала

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Док./

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Фас.
У Успех по разредима



Подаци о кандидатима

42470

42471

42474

Бр. 
приј.

Марков Иван

Перић Милица

Петровић Јована

Презиме и
име

Јаков

Миљан

Милан

Родитељ

 5.00

 3.94

 4.53

1.

 5.00

 4.11

 4.31

2.

 5.00

 4.19

 4.50

3.

 4.14

 4.67

 4.64

4.
Нагр.

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Грађевинарство

Студ. прог.

111

111

111

Сала

21

22

23

Док./

1

1

1

Фас.
У Успех по разредима


